
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

77 

49 

115 

131 

465 

70 

92 

667 

78 

163 

61 

Name 

Thomas Kappelgaard Vingum 

Kasper Schou Nielsen 

Søren Lundh 

Jonas Dalager 

Johnny Nordman 

Casper Johansen 

Rune Debel 

Thomas Hulstrøm 

Mads Rosenskjold 

Arne Hartmann 

Bent Fischer 

Class 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

No Class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:05.919 

1:07.144 

1:07.686 

1:07.816 

1:08.170 

1:08.632 

1:09.133 

1:09.769 

1:09.965 

1:10.480 

1:12.302 

Diff 

1.225 

1.767 

1.897 

2.251 

2.713 

3.214 

3.850 

4.046 

4.561 

6.383 

Best Speed 

113.048 

110.985 

110.097 

109.886 

109.315 

108.579 

107.792 

106.810 

106.510 

105.732 

103.068 

In Lap 

9 

9 

3 

6 

9 

8 

5 

9 

5 

4 

8 

Status 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

d 

Addl2 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/15/2014 09:30:36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 

Sunday 

Red 0915-0930 

Qualifying started at 9:15:02 

Knutstorp 2.070 km 

6/15/2014 09:15 


